
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 62138112

Data publicarii 20.10.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 9.822,15 RON - 9.822,15 RON

Descriere: Dispenser 10x12.6=126.00 Baterie 10x105.04=1050.40 Plinta 30X12.60=378.00 Negrese 5X42.01=210.05 Osb 6 20 x 84.03 =1680.60 Ud 50x10.08=504.00 Cd 50x10.92=546.00 Multibat 10x 21.00=210.00 Lac 20x 15.96 =319.20 Spuma 15 x 24.36 =365.40 Silicon 20x16.80=336.00 Vopsea lavabila 15x273.10=4096.50
